IN DOCKET NO. 23-035-51

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 23-035-51.

Highen C. Server
Signature
Stephen C. Sands
Name (Type or Print)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Kennecott Utah Copper LLC
Employer or Firm
4700 Daybreak Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84009
Business Address
Kennecott Utah Copper LLC
Party Represented
February 21, 2024

IN DOCKET NO. 23-035-51

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 23-035-51.

Jeff Armington

nature

Name (Type or Print)

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC

Employer or Firm

4700 Daybreak Parkway

South Jordan, Utah 84009

Business Address

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC

Party Represented

February 21, 2024

IN DOCKET NO. 23-035-51

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 23-035-51.

Jason Hill
Name (Type or Print)

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC
Employer or Firm

4700 Daybreak Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84009
Business Address

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC
Party Represented

IN DOCKET NO. 23-035-51

I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of said rule in Docket 23-035-51.

Signature

Tsolmon Sumberzul

Name (Type or Print)

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC

Employer or Firm

4700 Daybreak Parkway

South Jordan, Utah 84009

Business Address

Kennecott Utah Copper LLC

Party Represented

February 20, 2024